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1456 CPU International 7/31/2014 135.00 400.00

1457 Akamai Technologies 7/31/2014 798.00

1458 Cores International 7/31/2014 408.00 405.00 665.00

1461 Corospace 8/5/2014 593.75

1463 Hospitality Technology Association 8/18/2014 2,095.50 2,099.00

1464 Hospitality Technology Association 8/18/2014 27,000.00

1465 Hospitality Technology Association 8/18/2014 56.00 2,700.00

1466 Bottomline Technologies 8/21/2014 237.50

1467 Larry Dalton 8/22/2014 184.25

1468 John Farrington Antiques 8/22/2014 0.00 150.00

1469 Bottomline Technologies 8/22/2014 247.75 270.00 75.00

1472 First Corporation 8/25/2014 130.00

1475 Hospitality Technology Association 8/25/2014 236.00

1476 First Corporation 8/25/2014 831.00

1477 Akamai Technologies 8/27/2014 0.00

1494 ElasticBox 10/1/2014 12.00 135.00 400.00

1496 Bottomline Technologies 10/8/2014 105.00 0.00

1497 Akamai Technologies 10/8/2014 135.00

1498 Dunham Solutions 10/8/2014 15.00 135.00 0.00

1502 Exhibiting Company 10/16/2014 135.00

1506 Corospace 12/9/2014 0.00

1512 ElasticBox 1/21/2015 42.00

1514 Yellow Dog Software 1/25/2015 88.00 105.00 0.00 150.00

1516 Hotwire Communications 1/25/2015 1,250.00 0.00 648.00

1518 Winncom Tech 1/27/2015 0.00 70.00

1519 RoomNetTV 1/27/2015 252.00 285.00 0.00 0.00 70.00
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1456 CPU International 7/31/2014 0.00 535.00 48.15 535.00 357.52

1457 Akamai Technologies 7/31/2014 0.00 798.00 70.82 798.00 694.42

1458 Cores International 7/31/2014 0.00 1,478.00 133.02 1,478.00 -343.35

1461 Corospace 8/5/2014 0.00 593.75 53.44 593.75 0.00

1463 Hospitality Technology Association 8/18/2014 1,759.50 2,435.00 219.15 4,194.50 4,413.65

1464 Hospitality Technology Association 8/18/2014 0.00 27,000.00 2,430.00 27,000.00 27,808.08

1465 Hospitality Technology Association 8/18/2014 0.00 2,756.00 248.04 2,756.00 0.00

1466 Bottomline Technologies 8/21/2014 0.00 237.50 21.38 237.50 -308.47

1467 Larry Dalton 8/22/2014 96.25 88.00 11.33 184.25 195.58

1468 John Farrington Antiques 8/22/2014 540.00 690.00 0.00 0.00 690.00 690.00

1469 Bottomline Technologies 8/22/2014 1,008.00 1,140.75 460.00 59.25 1,600.75 887.38

1472 First Corporation 8/25/2014 0.00 130.00 11.70 130.00 141.70

1475 Hospitality Technology Association 8/25/2014 0.00 236.00 21.24 236.00 66.49

1476 First Corporation 8/25/2014 0.00 831.00 74.79 831.00 905.79

1477 Akamai Technologies 8/27/2014 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1494 ElasticBox 10/1/2014 0.00 547.00 49.23 547.00 244.16

1496 Bottomline Technologies 10/8/2014 0.00 105.00 9.45 105.00 -224.54

1497 Akamai Technologies 10/8/2014 0.00 135.00 12.15 135.00 0.00

1498 Dunham Solutions 10/8/2014 0.00 150.00 13.50 150.00 -156.96

1502 Exhibiting Company 10/16/2014 0.00 135.00 17.39 135.00 0.00

1506 Corospace 12/9/2014 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1,000.00

1512 ElasticBox 1/21/2015 0.00 42.00 3.78 42.00 0.00

1514 Yellow Dog Software 1/25/2015 1,609.00 1,759.00 193.00 17.13 1,952.00 1,854.81

1516 Hotwire Communications 1/25/2015 1,250.00 648.00 57.51 1,898.00 1,955.51

1518 Winncom Tech 1/27/2015 0.00 70.00 6.21 70.00 0.00

1519 RoomNetTV 1/27/2015 0.00 607.00 53.87 607.00 17.42
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1520 Hospitality Technology Association 1/27/2015 994.00 0.00

1521 Hospitality Technology Association 1/29/2015 16,422.00

1530 Rainmaker 3/2/2015 210.00

1531 New Horizon 3/2/2015 106.00

1537 Hotwire Communications 3/18/2015 380.00 0.00

1541 Logos Biosystems, Inc. 3/24/2015 167.00 105.00 488.00 0.00 0.00

1542 Roche Life Science 3/24/2015 185.00 105.00 0.00

1543 Roche Life Science 3/24/2015 345.00 105.00 0.00

1544 BMT USA, LLC 3/24/2015 93.00 105.00 674.99 0.00

1545 Rainmaker 3/27/2015 158.00 75.00

1546 Hospitality Technology Association 3/31/2015 372.00

1565 Hospitality Technology Association 5/19/2015 217.00

1584 Wright Bros. Corporation 7/28/2015 326.00 0.00

Total 25,102.50 32,175.00 1,136.00 2,099.00 4,279.24 450.00 140.00
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1520 Hospitality Technology Association 1/27/2015 0.00 994.00 88.22 994.00 1,082.22

1521 Hospitality Technology Association 1/29/2015 16,422.00 0.00 0.00 16,422.00 14,076.00

1530 Rainmaker 3/2/2015 0.00 210.00 18.64 210.00 0.00

1531 New Horizon 3/2/2015 0.00 106.00 9.41 106.00 0.00

1537 Hotwire Communications 3/18/2015 0.00 380.00 33.73 380.00 -316.83

1541 Logos Biosystems, Inc. 3/24/2015 0.00 760.00 60.80 760.00 0.00

1542 Roche Life Science 3/24/2015 0.00 290.00 23.20 290.00 313.20

1543 Roche Life Science 3/24/2015 105.00 345.00 27.60 450.00 0.00

1544 BMT USA, LLC 3/24/2015 674.99 198.00 15.84 872.99 674.99

1545 Rainmaker 3/27/2015 1,790.00 1,865.00 158.00 14.03 2,023.00 2,037.03

1546 Hospitality Technology Association 3/31/2015 0.00 372.00 33.02 372.00 405.02

1565 Hospitality Technology Association 5/19/2015 0.00 217.00 19.26 217.00 0.00

1584 Wright Bros. Corporation 7/28/2015 0.00 326.00 28.94 326.00 0.00

Total 4,947.00 25,762.49 44,566.25 4,015.22 70,328.74 56,470.82
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